
Rock Academy Recreation
fall SCHEDULE

Classes start August 16th
(schedule subject to change)

*Strength and flexibility, ballet, technique classes
available upon request

COMBO CLASSES | PERFORMING CLASSES
CLASS

Pip-Squeaks

Pip-Squeaks

Little Chicks

Little Chicks

AGE

2-3 years

2-3 years

4-5 years 

4-5 years

DAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

 

TIME

4:00-4:45 PM

10:00-10:45 AM

5:30-6:15 PM 

11:30 AM-12:15 PM

HIP HOP | PERFORMING CLASSES
CLASS

Brat Pack

Twisted

B-Boyz

AGE

Girls Elementary

Girls Jr. High/HS

Boys Only 
5-10 years 

DAY

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday 

TIME

6:15-7:00 PM

7:45-8:30 PM

7:00-7:45 PM 

JAZZ
CLASS

VIP 1 ( performing class + one 
competition, tryout required)

VIP 1 Technique

Jazz/ Tumble (performing class)

VIP 2 (performing class + one 
competition, tryout required)

Recreation Tap

Recreation Tap 2

AGE

5-8 years

5-8 years

5+ years

9-12 years

4-8 years

9+ years

DAY

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

TIME

5:30-6:15 PM

6:15-7:00 PM

4:45-5:30 PM

7:00-7:45 PM 

5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

PRICING

1 Class

2 Classes

3 Classes

4 Classes

5 Classes

$45

$70

$90

$110

$130

Registration Fee (Yearly) $35

MONTHLY TUITION

FAMILY DISCOUNT

Registration Fee $50
10% Discount after students 
combined reach 4 classes

BALLET
CLASS

Fairytale Ballet 
(performing class, 

SPRING only)
Pre-Pointe (performing 

class, SPRING only)

Pointe (performing class, 
SPRING only)

AGE

4-8 years

Level Dependency 

Level Dependency 
(Invite only)  

DAY

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday 

TIME

4:00-5:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM 

BALLET

TUMBLING
CLASS

Mini Flips

Mini Flips

Tumbling 1

Tumbling 2

Tumbling 3

Cheer (performing class)

Special Needs

Specialty Tumbling

AGE

3-5 years

3-5 years

Handstands & 
Cartwheels 

Back & Front
Walkovers

Back Handsprings 
& Aerials

5-10 years

6+ years

Back Tucks, Front 
Aerials, ETC.

DAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday 

TIME

4:45-5:30 PM

10:45-11:30 AM

5:00-6:00 PM 

4:00-5:00 PM

7:00-8:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

4:00-4:45 PM

8:00-9:00 PM


