## Rock Academy Recreation FALL SCHEDULE

Classes start August 16th (schedule subject to change)

COMBO CLASSES   PERFORMING CLASSES			
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME
Pip-Squeaks	2-3 years	Tuesday	4:00-4:45 PM
Pip-Squeaks	2-3 years	Wednesday	10:00-10:45 AM
Little Chicks	4-5 years	Tuesday	5:30-6:15 PM
Little Chicks	4-5 years	Wednesday	11:30 AM-12:15 PM

HIP HOP   PERFORMING CLASSES			
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME
Brat Pack	Girls Elementary	Tuesday	6:15-7:00 PM
Twisted	Girls Jr. High/HS	Tuesday	7:45-8:30 PM
B-Boyz	Boys Only 5-10 years	Tuesday	7:00-7:45 PM

	BALLET			
	CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME
	Fairytale Ballet (performing class, SPRING only)	4-8 years	Thursday	4:00-5:00 PM
1	Pre-Pointe (performing class, SPRING only)	Level Dependency	Wednesday	4:00-5:00 PM
1	Pointe (performing class, SPRING only)	Level Dependency (Invite only)	Wednesday	5:00-6:00 PM

	JAZZ		
CLASS	AGE	DAY	TIME
VIP 1 ( performing class + one competition, tryout required)	5-8 years	Monday	5:30-6:15 PM
VIP 1 Technique	5-8 years	Monday	6:15-7:00 PM
Jazz/ Tumble (performing class)	5+ years	Monday	4:45-5:30 PM
VIP 2 (performing class + one competition, tryout required)	9-12 years	Monday	7:00-7:45 PM
Recreation Tap	4-8 years	Thursday	5:00-6:00 PM
Recreation Tap 2	9+ years	Thursday	6:00-7:00 PM

TUMBLING		
AGE	DAY	TIME
3-5 years	Tuesday	4:45-5:30 PM
3-5 years	Wednesday	10:45-11:30 AM
Handstands & Cartwheels	Monday	5:00-6:00 PM
Back & Front Walkovers	Monday	4:00-5:00 PM
Back Handsprings & Aerials	Monday	7:00-8:00 PM
5-10 years	Monday	6:00-7:00 PM
6+ years	Monday	4:00-4:45 PM
Back Tucks, Front Aerials, ETC.	Monday	8:00-9:00 PM
	AGE  3-5 years  3-5 years  Handstands & Cartwheels  Back & Front Walkovers  Back Handsprings & Aerials  5-10 years  6+ years  Back Tucks, Front	AGE DAY  3-5 years Tuesday  3-5 years Wednesday  Handstands & Cartwheels Monday  Back & Front Walkovers  Back Handsprings & Aerials Monday  5-10 years Monday  6+ years Monday  Back Tucks, Front Monday

\*Strength and flexibility, ballet, technique classes available upon request



PRICIN	NG
Registration Fee (Yea	arly) \$35
MONTHLY T	UITION
1 Class	\$45
2 Classes	\$70
3 Classes	\$90
4 Classes	\$110
5 Classes	\$130

## **FAMILY DISCOUNT**

Registration Fee \$50 10% Discount after students combined reach 4 classes